gamJOnline FHA‘QM

GGW500G

Referencia: GGW500G

Descripcion




gamJOnline

Ficha técnica

Marca motor
Longitud
Anchura

Altura
Peso
Potencia Motor (KW)
Cargador de bateria
Combustible
Marca alternador

Ordenamiento

Generac
4700 mm
1700 mm
2290 mm

5550 kg
400/360

Sl
Gas natural
Mecc Alte

400 /360

»,
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